THE CROWDED HOUR CAFE & BAR: WINE LIST

GRAPE

sparkling chardonnay pinot noir nv

t'gallant
prosecco nv
granite rose estate

pinot grigio
t'gallant

sauvignon blanc semillon (organic)

soli

riesling

hidden ridge
chardonnay
wolf blass

grillo

poggio anima uriel

sangiovese rose
boujee

pinot noir

viscosi

merlot

yalumba

shiraz

hidden ridge

nero d'avola

lamura

cabernet sauvignon
cake wines

dessert wine
taylor ferguson

REGION

mornington peninsula

king valley. vic

mornington peninsula

margaret river. wa

clarevalley. sa

adelaide hills. sa

sicily

murray darling. vic

mornington peninsula

south australia

heathcote. vic

sicily

adelaide hills. sa

south east australia

YEAR

2021

2021

2022

2019

2021

2020

2018

2021

2018

2016

150ml

10

12

10

10

11

11

13

14

10

11

13

250ml

14

14

15

15

18

13

19

13

14

15

18

Bottle

35

42

35

35

39

39

45

33

47

33

35

39

45

33

Takeaway

25

32

25
25
29
29

35

23

37
23
25
29

35

23



